
1victoriabay.com

COMMERCIAL  
COLLECTION

QUALITY PRODUCTS  
FOR EVERYDAY NEEDS



2



3

Table of Contents
Kitchen Specialty Items................................................ 20

Kitchen Floorcare.......................................................... 20

Food Service Sanitizers................................................ 21

Warewash...................................................................... 21

Restroom Cleaners....................................................... 22

Odor Control ................................................................ 23

Multi-Purpose Cleaners................................................ 24

Glass Cleaners............................................................... 24

Specialty Cleaners........................................................ 24

Furniture Polishes.......................................................... 24

Stainless Steel Cleaners............................................... 24

Disinfectants.................................................................. 25

Insecticides.................................................................... 25

CMS - Chemical Management System....................... 25

EDS - Easy Dilution System.......................................... 26

Carpet Care................................................................... 26

Floor Care...................................................................... 26

Floor Pads ..................................................................... 27

Laundry.......................................................................... 29

Disposable Gloves ....................................................... 29

Microfiber Cloths.......................................................... 30

Skincare ......................................................................... 31

Paper Towels & Dispensers.......................................... 31

Facial Tissue................................................................... 32

Bath Tissue & Dispensers............................................. 33

Toilet Seat Covers & Dispensers................................. 33

Can Liners...................................................................... 34

Hot Cups & Lids - Paper................................................. 1

Cup Sleeves & Carriers.................................................. 1

Cold Cups & Lids ........................................................... 1

Straws & Stirrers.............................................................. 3

Plates ............................................................................... 4

Bowls & Lids ................................................................... 4

Deli Containers & Lids.................................................... 5

Microwavable Containers.............................................. 6

Foam Hinged Containers............................................... 7

To-Go Containers & Lids - Aluminum........................... 8

To-Go Containers & Lids - Molded Fiber..................... 9

To-Go Containers & Lids - MFPP................................. 10

PP Hinged Containers.................................................. 10

To-Go Containers & Lids - Paperboard...................... 10

Portion Cups and Lids.................................................. 12

Cutlery & Cutlery Kits................................................... 13

Steam Table Pans, Lids & Supplies............................. 15

Trays & Lids.................................................................... 15

Food Wrap - Aluminum................................................ 16

Food Wrap - Cling Film................................................ 16

Food Wrap - Insulated.................................................. 16

Baking Pans................................................................... 17

Register Supplies.......................................................... 17

Napkins.......................................................................... 17

Bags ............................................................................... 18

Oven & Grill Cleaners................................................... 20

Griddle Cleaning.......................................................... 20

Sponges & Hand Pads.................................................. 20

For more information please contact your sales representative ShopAPT.com



1 For more information please contact your sales representative

Paper Hot Cups*

Lids for Paper Hot Cups*

Cup Sleeves & Carriers*

4 oz | White      
Case Qty: 20 x 50 = 1000/CS
Item #: VBCLHP4W | APT: 260086 

8 oz | White      
Case Qty: 20 x 50 = 1000/CS
Item #: VBCLH8W | APT: 260212 

10 oz Squat | White      
Case Qty: 20 x 50 = 1000/CS
Item #: VBCLHP10SW | APT: 260218 

12 oz | White      
Case Qty: 20 x 50 = 1000/CS
Item #: VBCLHP12W | APT: 260165 

16 oz | White      
Case Qty: 20 x 50 = 1000/CS
Item #: VBCLHP16W | APT: 260220 

20 oz | White      
Case Qty: 20 x 50 = 1000/CS
Item #: 20WHDC | APT: 260081 

12 oz | Double Wall | White      
Case Qty: 20 x 25 = 500/CS
Item #: VBCLHP12DW | APT: 260199 

Dome Sip Through | White      
Case Qty: 20 x 50 = 1000/CS
Item #: VBCLLH8DW | APT: 310070 

Dome Sip Through | Black      
Case Qty: 20 x 50 = 1000/CS
Item #: VBCLLH8DB | APT: 310069 

Dome Sip Through | Black      
Case Qty: 20 x 50 = 1000/CS
Item #: VBCLLH16DB | APT: 310064 

Dome Sip Through | White      
Case Qty: 20 x 50 = 1000/CS
Item #: VBCLLH16DW | APT: 310063 

Kraft | Fits 10 oz Squat - 24 oz      
Case Qty: 12 x 100 = 1200/CS
Item #: CC | APT: 035802 

Flat w/ Straw Slot | PET | Clear      
Case Qty: 10 x 100 = 1000/CS
Item #: VBCLLPET1224 | APT: 310074 

Cool Wave™ Paper Cold Cups & Lids*

12 oz Squat | Cool Wave™ Design    
Case Qty: 20 x 100 = 2000/CS
Item #: VBCLCP12SD | APT: 260115 

16 oz | Cool Wave™ Design      
Case Qty: 20 x 50 = 1000/CS
Item #: VBCLCP16D | APT: 260114 

* To find the lid(s) that fit a cup, select the lid with the same dot color as the cup.

4 Cup Carrier | Molded Fiber
Natural      
Case Qty: 300/CS
Item #: VBBC4CK | APT: 290025 

1



FOOD SERVICE

2  800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com

PET Cold Cups*

* To find the lid(s) that fit a cup, select the lid with the same dot color as the cup.

Lids for PET & PP Cold Cups*

Flat w/ Straw Slot | Clear      
Case Qty: 10 x 100 = 1000/CS
Item #: F92HCF | APT: 260116 

Flat w/ No Straw Slot | Clear      
Case Qty: 10 x 100 = 1000/CS
Item #: VB92NS | APT: 260130 

Flat w/ Straw Slot | Clear      
Case Qty: 10 x 100 = 1000/CS
Item #: F98HCF | APT: 260057 

Flat w/ Straw Slot | Clear      
Case Qty: 10 x 50 = 500/CS
Item #: VBCLLC32FS1 | APT: 260113 

Dome w/ Hole | Clear      
Case Qty: 10 x 100 = 1000/CS
Item #: VPTLIDD98HFC | D98HCF | APT: 034697 

7 oz | Clear      
Case Qty: 20 x 50 =1000/CS
Item #: VBCCPET7 | APT: 034695

9 oz Squat | Clear      
Case Qty: 20 x 50 =1000/CS
Item #: PTC09D92 | APT: 034696

10 oz | Clear      
Case Qty: 20 x 50 =1000/CS
Item #: VG10CF | APT: 310077

12 oz | Clear      
Case Qty: 20 x 50 =1000/CS
Item #: VG12CF | APT: 310075

14 oz | Clear      
Case Qty: 20 x 50 =1000/CS
Item #: VG14CF | APT: 310058

16 oz | Clear      
Case Qty: 20 x 50 =1000/CS
Item #: VG16CF | APT: 310059

20 oz | Clear      
Case Qty: 20 x 50 =1000/CS
Item #: VG20CF | APT: 310060

24 oz | Clear      
Case Qty: 12 x 50 = 600/CS
Item #: VG24CF | APT: 310061

32 oz Car Cup w/ Tapered Bottom
Clear      
Case Qty: 12 x 25 = 300/CS
Item #: VBCCPET32 | APT: 310092

2



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com3

Polypropylene (PP) Cold Cups*

5 oz | Clear      
Case Qty: 25 x 100 = 2500/CS
Item #: VBPP5CUP | APT: 310068 

7 oz | Clear      
Case Qty: 25 x 100 = 2500/CS
Item #: VBPP7CUP | APT: 310066 

9 oz | Clear      
Case Qty: 25 x 100 = 2500/CS
Item #: VBPP9CUP | APT: 310067 

9 oz Wrapped | Clear      
Case Qty: 1000/CS
Item #: VBPP9WRAP | APT: 310072 

12 oz | Clear      
Case Qty: 20 x 50 = 1000/CS
Item #: VBPP12CUP | APT: 310090 

16 oz | Clear      
Case Qty: 20 x 50 = 1000/CS
Item #: VBPP16CUP | APT: 310091 

32 oz | Clear      
Case Qty: 500/CS
Item #: VBCLCPP32CC | APT: 310073 

Plastic Straws
Jumbo | 5.75” | PP | Unwrapped
Black      
Case Qty: 50 x 250 = 12500/CS
Item #: JMSU50 | APT: 770326 

Jumbo | 7.75” | PP | Paper Wrapped
Black      
Case Qty: 10 x 500 = 5000/CS
Item #: 697 | APT: 770312 

Jumbo | 7.75” | PP | Paper Wrapped
Clear      
Case Qty: 4 x 500 = 2000/CS
Item #: 8JST4 | APT: 770334 

5” Plastic | Hollow | Unwrapped
Black      
Case Qty: 10 x 1000 = 10000/CS
Item #: 101BK | APT: 770251 

Jumbo | 7.75” | PP | Unwrapped
Clear      
Case Qty: 50 x 250 = 12500/CS
Item #: 696 | APT: 770443 

Jumbo | 7.75” | PP | Poly Wrapped
Black      
Case Qty: 4 x 500 = 2000/CS
Item #: DSJW4 | APT: 770313 

Jumbo | 7.75” | PP | Paper Wrapped
Clear      
Case Qty: 25 x 400 = 10000/CS
Item #: 8JST24 | APT: 770328 

5” Plastic | Hollow | Unwrapped
Red      
Case Qty: 10 x 1000 = 10000/CS
Item #: 850ST | APT: 770324 

Plastic Stirrers

* To find the lid(s) that fit a cup, select the lid with the same dot color as the cup.



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com

FOOD SERVICE

4

Mineral Filled Polypropylene Plates (MFPP)

Molded Fiber Plates

6” Round | White      
Case Qty: 8 x 125 = 1000/CS
Item #: VB6PPWF | APT: 034904 

6” Round | Black      
Case Qty: 8 x 125 = 1000/CS
Item #: VBPLMF6B | APT: 034905 

9” Round | White      
Case Qty: 8 x 50 = 400/CS
Item #: VBP9PPW | APT: 034902 

9” Round | Black      
Case Qty: 8 x 50 = 400/CS
Item #: VBP9PPB | APT: 034901 

9” Round 3-Compartment | White    
Case Qty: 8 x 50 = 400/CS
Item #: VBPLMF93CW | APT: 034903 

10.25” Round  3-Compartment
White      
Case Qty: 4 x 125 = 500/CS
Item #: VBP103CPPW | APT: 034906 

9” Round | No PFAS Added | White  
Case Qty: 4 x 125 = 500/CS
Item #: FC875 | APT: 034748 

10.25” Round | No PFAS Added
White  
Case Qty: 4 x 125 = 500/CS
Item #: FC1025 | APT: 034746 

10” Round 3-Compartment
No PFAS Added | White      
Case Qty: 4 x 125 = 500/CS
Item #: FC103 | APT: 034747 

6” Round | No PFAS Added | White  
Case Qty: 8 x 125 = 1000/CS
Item #: P001 | APT: 034749 

7” x 10” Oval | No PFAS Added
White      
Case Qty: 4 x 125 = 500/CS
Item #: FC710 | APT: 034752 

7” Round | No PFAS Added | Brown  
Case Qty: 9 x 125 = 1000/CS
Item #: P011RL | APT: 034750 

9” x 12” Oval | No PFAS Added
White      
Case Qty: 4 x 125 = 500/CS
Item #: P029RL | APT: 035343 

Mineral Filled Polypropylene Bowls (MFPP)

12 oz | White      
Case Qty: 8 x 125 = 1000/CS
Item #: VBB12PPW | APT: 034907 



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com5

* To find the lid(s) that fit a bowl, select the lid with the same dot color as the bowl.

Standard Duty Deli Container Bases & Lids*

8 oz Base | Round | PP | Clear      
Case Qty: 10 x 50 = 500/CS
Item #: VBPK8S | APT: 280077 

16 oz Base | Round | PP | Clear      
Case Qty: 10 x 50 = 500/CS
Item #: VBPK16S | APT: 280078 

32 oz Base | Round | PP | Clear      
Case Qty: 20 x 25 = 500/CS
Item #: VBPK32T | APT: 280079 

Lid | Plug Fit | Round | PP | Clear    
  

Case Qty: 10 x 50 = 500/CS
Item #: VBPPLID | APT: 034916 

Molded Fiber Bowls*

PET Lids for Molded Fiber Bowls*

PET Bowls*

12 oz | BPA Free | No PFAS Added
White      
Case Qty: 8 x 125 = 1000/CS
Item #: FC12 | APT: 440047 

24 oz | BPA Free | No PFAS Added
Natural      
Case Qty: 4 x 75 = 300/CS
Item #: VBFB24K | APT: 440081 

32 oz | BPA Free | No PFAS Added
Natural      
Case Qty: 4 x 75 = 300/CS
Item #: VB32PB | APT: 440082 

Dome | Clear      
Case Qty: 4 x 75 = 300/CS
Item #: VBDOMEPET | APT: 440083 

80 oz | BPA Free | Black      
Case Qty: 50/CS
Item #: VBBWT80RB | APT: 440091 

160 oz | BPA Free | Black      
Case Qty: 50/CS
Item #: VBBWT160RB | APT: 440092 

PET Lids for PET Bowls*

Dome | BPA Free | Clear      
Case Qty: 50/CS
Item #: VBBWLTD1C | APT: 430040 

Dome | BPA Free | Clear      
Case Qty: 50/CS
Item #: VBBWLTD2C | APT: 430041 



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com

FOOD SERVICE

6

Heavy Duty Deli Container Combos
8 oz Combo | Base & Lid | Round | PP 
Clear      
Case Qty: 240/CS
Item #: VBTGPPC8CHC | APT: 280100 

24 oz Combo | Base & Lid | Round
PP | Clear      
Case Qty: 240/CS
Item #: VBTGPPC24CHC | APT: 280044 

16 oz Combo | Base & Lid | Round
PP | Clear      
Case Qty: 240/CS
Item #: VBTGPPC16CHC | APT: 280101 

32 oz Combo | Base & Lid | Round
PP | Clear      
Case Qty: 240/CS
Item #: VBTGPPC32CHC | APT: 280102 

Heavy Duty Deli Container Bases & Lids*

32 oz Base | Round | PP | Clear      
Case Qty: 20 x 24 = 480/CS
Item #: VBTGPPC32HC | APT: 280099 

Lid | Recessed Fit | Round | PP | Clear    
Case Qty: 20 x 24 = 480/CS
Item #: VBTGPPLR1C | APT: 035241 

16 oz Base | Round | PP | Clear      
Case Qty: 20 x 24 = 480/CS
Item #: VBTGPPC16HC | APT: 280098 

Round Microwavable Container Combos
16 oz Combo | Black Base & Clear 
Lid |  Shallow | PP      
Case Qty: 150/CS
Item #: VBINRO16 | APT: 260095

24 oz Combo | Black Base & Clear 
Lid |  Shallow | PP      
Case Qty: 150/CS
Item #: VBINRO24 | APT: 260092 

48 oz Combo | Black Base & Clear 
Lid | Shallow | PP      
Case Qty: 150/CS
Item #: VBINRO48 | APT: 260094 

32 oz Combo | Black Base & Clear 
Lid | Shallow | PP      
Case Qty: 150/CS
Item #: VBINRO32 | APT: 260093 

8 oz Base | Round | PP | Clear      
Case Qty: 20 x 24 = 480/CS
Item #: VBTGPPC8HC | APT: 280097 



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com7

Rectangular Microwavable Container Combos
12 oz Combo | Black Base & Clear 
Lid | Shallow | PP      
Case Qty: 150/CS
Item #: VBINRE12 | APT: 260088 

16 oz Combo | Black Base & Clear 
Lid |  Shallow | PP      
Case Qty: 150/CS
Item #: VBINRE16 | APT: 260177 

24 oz Combo | Black Base & Clear 
Lid | Shallow | PP      
Case Qty: 150/CS
Item #: VBINRE24 | APT: 260089 

28 oz Combo | Black Base & Clear 
Lid |  Shallow | PP      
Case Qty: 150/CS
Item #: VBINRE28 | APT: 260090 

32 oz 2-Compartment Combo | Black 
Base & Clear Lid | PP      
Case Qty: 150/CS
Item #: VBINRE32-2 | APT: 260096 

38 oz Combo | Black Base & Clear 
Lid | PP      
Case Qty: 150/CS
Item #: VBINRE38 | APT: 260091 

Foam Hinged Containers

Small | 6” x 6” x 3” | 1 Tab | White   
Case Qty: 4 x 125 = 500/CS
Item #: VBFMH6W | APT: 260189 

Medium | 3-Compartment | 2 Tab
Optional Vent | White      
Case Qty: 150/CS
Item #: VBFMH83VW | APT: 260190 

Large | 9” x 9.1” x 3.2” | 2 Tab
Optional Vent | Black      
Case Qty: 150/CS
Item #: VBFMH9VB | APT: 260196 

Large | 3-Compartment | 2 Tab
Optional Vent | White      
Case Qty: 150/CS
Item #: VBFMH93VW | APT: 260194 

Extra Large | 9.5” x 10.5 x 3.25”
Dual Lock | White      
Case Qty: 2 x 125 = 250/CS
Item #: VBFMH910W | APT: 260192 

Medium | 8.375” x 8.125” x 3”
2 Tab | Optional Vent | White      
Case Qty: 150/CS
Item #: VBFMH8VW | APT: 260191 

Large | 9” x 9.1” x 3.2” | 2 Tab
Optional Vent | White      
Case Qty: 150/CS
Item #: VBFMH9VW | APT: 260197 

Large | 9.19” x 6.5” x 2.75” | 1 Tab
White      
Case Qty: 150/CS
Item #: VBFMH96W | APT: 260195 

Large | 3-Compartment | 2 Tab
Optional Vent | Black      
Case Qty: 150/CS
Item #: VBFMH93VB | APT: 260193 

58 oz Combo | Black Base & Clear 
Lid | PP      
Case Qty: 150/CS
Item #: VBINRE58 | APT: 260176



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com

FOOD SERVICE

8

Aluminum Round Take-Out Pans*

Lids for Round Take-Out Pans*

7” Round      
Case Qty: 500/CS
Item #: VB7RD | APT: 100019 

9” Round      
Case Qty: 500/CS
Item #: VB9RD | APT: 100020 

7” Dome | Clear Plastic      
Case Qty: 500/CS
Item #: VBDL527 | APT: 034883 

7” Foil Lined Lid      
Case Qty: 500/CS
Item #: VB0507L | APT: 034873 

9” Foil Lined Lid      
Case Qty: 500/CS
Item #: VB0509L | APT: 034874 

9” Dome | Clear Plastic      
Case Qty: 500/CS
Item #: VBDL509 | LD34 | APT: 034884 

Lids for Oblong Containers*

Aluminum Round Take-Out Combos

Aluminum Oblong Containers*

7” Combo | Pan w/ Foil Lined Lid    
Case Qty: 200/CS
Item #: VB7COMBO | APT: 100012 

9” Combo | Pan w/ Foil Lined Lid    
Case Qty: 200/CS
Item #: VB9COMBO | APT: 100013 

1.5 lb     
Case Qty: 500/CS
Item #: VB15OBD | APT: 100017 

4 lb     
Case Qty: 150/CS
Item #: VB4OBL | APT: 100016 

2.25 lb      
Case Qty: 500/CS
Item #: VB225OBL | APT: 100015 

Flat | Foil Lined Lid      
Case Qty: 500/CS
Item #: VB0788L | APT: 035881 

* To find the lid(s) that fit a container, select the lid with the same dot color as the container.



For more information please contact your sales representative9

Compartmentalized Take-Out Trays & Lids

3-Compartment Tray & Lid Combo    
Case Qty: 250/CS
Item #: VB3COMPFP | APT: 100021 

Entrées-to-GoTM Combos 
22 oz Combo | Black & Gold 
Aluminum Base w/ PET Dome Lid    
Case Qty: 100/CS
Item #: VB22GC | APT: 260168 

52 oz Combo | Black & Gold 
Aluminum Base w/ PET Dome Lid    
Case Qty: 50/CS
Item #: VB52GC | APT: 260137 

72 oz Combo | Black & Gold 
Aluminum Base w/ PET Dome Lid    
Case Qty: 50/CS
Item #: VB72GC | APT: 260169 

Fiber Hinged Containers

6” x 6” | No PFAS Added | White    
Case Qty: 10 x 40 = 400/CS
Item #: FC662H | APT: 260102 

8” x 8” | 3-Compartment | No PFAS 
Added | White      
Case Qty: 4 x 50 = 200/CS
Item #: FC882-3 | APT: 260103 

9” x 9” | 3-Compartment | No PFAS 
Added | White      
Case Qty: 4 x 50 = 200/CS
Item #: FC993-3 | APT: 260105 

8” x 8” | No PFAS Added | White    
Case Qty: 4 x 50 = 200/CS
Item #: FC882H | APT: 260104 

9” x 9” | No PFAS Added | White    
Case Qty: 4 x 50 = 200/CS
Item #: WHBRG9HW | APT: 260106 

9” x 6” Hoagie | No PFAS Added
White      
Case Qty: 5 x 50 = 250/CS
Item #: VBAY96HW | APT: 260107 

Fiber Containers & Lids*

6” x 9” 30 oz | No PFAS Added
Natural      
Case Qty: 4 x 75 = 300/CS
Item #: VB30PR | APT: 260150 

Flat | PET | Clear      
Case Qty: 4 x 75 = 300/CS
Item #: VB69LIDPET | APT: 310105 

* To find the lid(s) that fit a container, select the lid with the same dot color as the container.



  800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com

FOOD SERVICE

10

Mineral Filled Polypropylene (MFPP) Hinged Containers

Small | 6” x 6” x 3” | 1 Tab | Black    
Case Qty: 300/CS
Item #: VBPP6B | APT: 260162 

Small | 9” x 9” x 3” | 1 Tab | Ivory    
Case Qty: 120/CS
Item #: VBPP9V | APT: 260163 

Large | 9” x 9” x 3” | 2 Tab 
3 Compartment | Ivory      
Case Qty: 120/CS
Item #: VBPP93V | APT: 260164 

6” x 6” | Ivory      
Case Qty: 2 x 125 = 250/CS
Item #: VBTGMFH66V | APT: 260180 

Polypropylene (PP) Hinged Containers
10” x 10” x 2.5” | Black Base     
w/ Clear Dome Lid   
Case Qty: 2 x 74 = 148/CS
Item #: VBPH10B | APT: 260183 

10” x 10” x 2.5”  3-Compartment   
Black Base w/ Clear Dome Lid   
Case Qty: 2 x 74 = 148/CS
Item #: VBPH103B | APT: 260182 

Fold Top Take-Out Containers

#1  26 oz | Paperboard | Kraft      
Case Qty: 9 x 50 = 450/CS
Item #: FTB1NCF | APT: 034690 

#4  96 oz | Paperboard | Kraft      
Case Qty: 4 x 40 = 160/CS
Item #: FTB4NCF | APT: 034692 

#3  66 oz | Paperboard | Kraft      
Case Qty: 4 x 50 = 200/CS
Item #: FTB3NCF | APT: 034691 

#8  45 oz | Paperboard | Kraft      
Case Qty: 6 x 50 = 300/CS
Item #: FTB8NCF | APT: 034693 

TastyTM Paper Food Container & Lid Combos
8 oz Combo   
w/ White Vented Paper Lid      
Case Qty: 250/CS
Item #: VB8FCDC | APT: 430028 

12 oz Combo 
w/ White Vented Paper Lid    
Case Qty: 250/CS
Item #: VB12FCDC | APT: 430029 

 Premium Option

#2  49 oz | Paperboard | Kraft      
Case Qty: 4 x 50 = 200/CS
Item #: FTB2NCF | APT: 035496  



For more information please contact your sales representative11

White Paper Food Container & Lid Combos
8 oz Combo | White Base w/ White 
Vented Paper Lid      
Case Qty: 250/CS
Item #: VB8FCWC | APT: 430036 

16 oz Combo | White Base w/ Clear 
Vented PP Lid      
Case Qty: 250/CS
Item #: VB16FCWPC | APT: 430039 

12 oz Combo | White Base w/ White 
Vented Paper Lid      
Case Qty: 250/CS
Item #: VB71843 | APT: 430037 

Kraft Paper Food Container & Lid Combos

White Paper Food Containers & Lids*

8 oz Combo | Kraft Base w/ Kraft 
Vented Paper Lid      
Case Qty: 250/CS
Item #: VB8KFC | APT: 430026 

12 oz Combo | Kraft Base w/ Kraft 
Vented Paper Lid      
Case Qty: 250/CS
Item #: VB12KFC | APT: 430027 

16 oz Combo | Kraft Base w/ Kraft 
Vented Paper Lid      
Case Qty: 250/CS
Item #: VB16KFC | APT: 430030 

6 oz Base      
Case Qty: 20 x 50 = 1000/CS
Item #: VB6FCW | APT: 430031 

12 oz Base      
Case Qty: 20 x 50 = 1000/CS
Item #: VB12FCW | APT: 430034 

Paper Lid | Vented      
Case Qty: 40 x 25 = 1000/CS
Item #: VBTFCPL | APT: 310083 

8 oz Base      
Case Qty: 20 x 50 = 1000/CS
Item #: VB8FCW | APT: 430032 

16 oz Base | Tall      
Case Qty: 20 x 50 = 1000/CS
Item #: VB16FCW | APT: 430033 

Polypropylene Lid | Vented      
Case Qty: 20 x 50 = 1000/CS
Item #: VBTFCPPL | APT: 310084 

White Paper Food Trays

3 lb      
Case Qty: 2 x 250 = 500/CS
Item #: VBFT3W | APT: 035011 

* To find the lid(s) that fit a container, select the lid with the same dot color as the container.



  800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com

FOOD SERVICE

12

Red Plaid Paper Food Trays

2 lb      
Case Qty: 4 x 250 = 1000/CS
Item #: VBFT2RP | APT: 035250 

2.5 lb      
Case Qty: 2 x 250 = 500/CS
Item #: VBFT25RP | APT: 035497 

5 lb      
Case Qty: 2 x 250 = 500/CS
Item #: VBFT5RP | APT: 035649 

Polypropylene (PP) Portion Cups*

Lids for PP Portion Cups*

1 oz | Clear      
Case Qty: 50 x 50 = 2500/CS
Item #: VBPCP1C | APT: 280104 

2 oz | Black      
Case Qty: 50 x 50 = 2500/CS
Item #: VBPCP2B | APT: 280106 

3.25 oz | Black      
Case Qty: 50 x 50 = 2500/CS
Item #: VBPCP325B | APT: 280109 

4 oz | Black      
Case Qty: 50 x 50 = 2500/CS
Item #: VBPCP4B | APT: 280111 

2 oz | Clear      
Case Qty: 50 x 50 = 2500/CS
Item #: VBPCP2C | APT: 280107 

3.25 oz | Clear      
Case Qty: 50 x 50 = 2500/CS
Item #: VBPCP325C | APT: 280108 

4 oz | Clear      
Case Qty: 50 x 50 = 2500/CS
Item #: VBPCP4C | APT: 280110 

4 oz | Clear      
Case Qty: 50 x 50 = 2500/CS
Item #: VBPCP4C | APT: 280110 

Clear | PET      
Case Qty: 50 x 50 = 2500/CS
Item #: VBPCLT1 | APT: 035380 

Clear | PET      
Case Qty: 50 x 50 = 2500/CS
Item #: VBPCLT2 | APT: 035381 

Clear | PET      
Case Qty: 50 x 50 = 2500/CS
Item #: VBPCLT4 | APT: 035382 

* To find the lid(s) that fit a container, select the lid with the same dot color as the container.

5.5 oz | Clear      
Case Qty: 50 x 50 = 2500/CS
Item #: VBPCP55C | APT: 280112

5.5 oz | Black      
Case Qty: 50 x 50 = 2500/CS
Item #: VBPCP55B | APT: 280113



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com13

Medium Weight Cutlery
Fork | PP | Unwrapped | Bulk Packed
White      
Case Qty: 1000/CS
Item #: FORK | APT: 770214 

Teaspoon | PP | Unwrapped | Bulk 
Packed | Black      
Case Qty: 1000/CS
Item #: VBTSMB | APT: 770252 

Fork | PP | Wrapped | Bulk Packed
White      
Case Qty: 1000/CS
Item #: IPWF | APT: 770218 

Soup Spoon | PP | Wrapped | Bulk 
Packed | White      
Case Qty: 1000/CS
Item #: IPWS | APT: 770219 

Spork | PP | Wrapped | Bulk Packed
White      
Case Qty: 1000/CS
Item #: VBSKMW | APT: 770162 

Teaspoon | PP | Unwrapped | Bulk 
Packed | White      
Case Qty: 1000/CS
Item #: SPOON | APT: 770161 

Knife | PP | Wrapped | Bulk Packed
White      
Case Qty: 1000/CS
Item #: IPWK | APT: 770221 

Teaspoon | PP | Wrapped | Bulk 
Packed | White      
Case Qty: 1000/CS
Item #: IPWT | APT: 770265 

Knife | PP | Unwrapped | Bulk Packed 
White      
Case Qty: 1000/CS
Item #: KNIVE | APT: 770215 

Heavy Weight Cutlery
Fork | PP | Unwrapped | Bulk Packed
White      
Case Qty: 1000/CS
Item #: P2FW | APT: 770168 

Fork | PP | Unwrapped | Bulk Packed
Black      
Case Qty: 1000/CS
Item #: P2FB | APT: 770167 

Knife | PP | Unwrapped | Bulk Packed 
White      
Case Qty: 1000/CS
Item #: P2KW | APT: 770170 

Knife | PP | Unwrapped | Bulk Packed 
Black      
Case Qty: 1000/CS
Item #: P2KB | APT: 770169 

Soup Spoon | PP | Unwrapped | Bulk 
Packed | White      
Case Qty: 1000/CS
Item #: P2SSW | APT: 770253 

Teaspoon | PP | Unwrapped | Bulk 
Packed | White      
Case Qty: 1000/CS
Item #: P2TSW | APT: 770172 

Teaspoon | PP | Unwrapped | Bulk 
Packed | Black      
Case Qty: 1000/CS
Item #: P2TSB | APT: 770171 

Fork | PP | Wrapped | Bulk Packed
Black      
Case Qty: 1000/CS
Item #: IPP2FB | APT: 770266 



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com

FOOD SERVICE

14

Heavy Weight Cutlery (continued)
Knife | PP | Wrapped | Bulk Packed
Black      
Case Qty: 1000/CS
Item #: IPP2KB | APT: 770267 

Soup Spoon | PP | Wrapped | Bulk 
Packed | Black      
Case Qty: 1000/CS
Item #: IPP2SSB | APT: 770317 

Fork | Cornstarch | Unwrapped | Bulk 
Packed | Beige      
Case Qty: 1000/CS
Item #: FSBDF | APT: 770289 

Fork & Napkin | PP | White      
Case Qty: 1000/CS
Item #: FORKKIT | APT: 770216 

Medium Weight Cutlery Kits

Spork Napkin & Milk Straw | PP
White      
Case Qty: 1000/CS
Item #: 75002980 | APT: 770159 

Fork Teaspoon & Napkin | PP | White  
Case Qty: 500/CS
Item #: 585FA1 | APT: 770217 

Fork Knife Soup Spoon Napkin  
Salt & Pepper | PP | White      
Case Qty: 250/CS
Item #: MK97 | APT: 770160 

Heavy Weight Cutlery Kits
Fork Knife Teaspoon Napkin Salt & 
Pepper | PP | White      
Case Qty: 250/CS
Item #: MK84 | APT: 770174 

Fork Knife Teaspoon Napkin  
Salt & Pepper | PP | Black      
Case Qty: 250/CS
Item #: 6PCPPKIT | APT: 770173 

Wire Chafing Rack Stand

Silver Chrome Plated      
Case Qty: 25/CS
Item #: 25RACK | APT: 035905 



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com15

Steam Table Pans*

Steam Table Lids*

Full Size | Heavy | Deep      
Case Qty: 50/CS
Item #: VBFDSP | APT: 034315 

Half Size | Heavy | Deep      
Case Qty: 100/CS
Item #: VBHDSP | APT: 034316 

Half Size | Shallow      
Case Qty: 100/CS
Item #: VBSHHSP | APT: 034317 

Full Size | Medium      
Case Qty: 50/CS
Item #: VBFMED | APT: 034336 

Half Size | Heavy | Medium      
Case Qty: 100/CS
Item #: VBHMED | APT: 034335 

Third Size | Deep      
Case Qty: 200/CS
Item #: VBTSP | APT: 034875 

Full Size | Aluminum      
Case Qty: 50/CS
Item #: VBFSL | APT: 034314 

Third Size | Aluminum      
Case Qty: 200/CS
Item #: VBTL | APT: 034876 

Half Size | Aluminum      
Case Qty: 100/CS
Item #: VBHLF | APT: 034313 

Catering Trays*

12” Diameter | PET | Black      
Case Qty: 36/CS
Item #: VBTRTT12B | APT: 290022 

18” Diameter | PET | Black      
Case Qty: 36/CS
Item #: VBTRTT18B | APT: 290024 

16” Diameter | PET | Black      
Case Qty: 36/CS
Item #: VBTRTT16B | APT: 290023 

Dome Lids for PET Catering Trays*

12” Diameter w/ 3” High Profile
PET | Clear      
Case Qty: 36/CS
Item #: VBTRLD123C | APT: 290019 

16” Diameter w/ 4” High Profile
PET | Clear      
Case Qty: 36/CS
Item #: VBTRLD164C | APT: 290020 

18” Diameter w/ 4” High Profile
PET | Clear      
Case Qty: 36/CS
Item #: VBTRLD184C | APT: 290021 

* To find the lid(s) that fit a tray, select the lid with the same dot color as the tray.



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com

FOOD SERVICE

16

Aluminum Foil Rolls

12” x 1000’ | Standard Duty      
Case Qty: 1/RL
Item #: 11203 | APT: 034881 

18” x 500’ | Heavy Duty      
Case Qty: 1/RL
Item #: 51807 | APT: 034879 

18” x 1000’ | Standard Duty      
Case Qty: 1/RL
Item #: 11805 | APT: 034880 

18” x 500’ | Extra Heavy Duty      
Case Qty: 1/RL
Item #: 51808 | APT: 034338 

18” x 1000’ | Standard Duty      
Case Qty: 1/RL
Item #: 11805 | APT: 034880 

24” x 1000’ | Heavy Duty      
Case Qty: 1/RL
Item #: 12408 | APT: 034319 

18” x 1000’ | Extra Heavy Duty      
Case Qty: 1/RL
Item #: 11808 | APT: 034318 

Aluminum Foil Interfolded Sheets

9” x 10.75” | 500 Count      
Case Qty: 6 x 500 = 3000/CS
Item #: 59100VB | APT: 034337 

12” x 10.75” | 200 Count      
Case Qty: 12 x 200 = 2400/CS
Item #: 21215 | APT: 034739 

Cling Film Rolls

Insulated Foil Sandwich Wrap

12” x 2000’ | Clear      
Case Qty: 1/RL
Item #: 12X2M | APT: 180026 

18” x 2000’ | Clear      
Case Qty: 1/RL
Item #: 18X2M | APT: 180027 

24” x 2000’ | Clear      
Case Qty: 1/RL
Item #: 24X2M | APT: 180028 

14” x 16” Sandwich Wrap      
Case Qty: 2 x 500 = 1000/CS
Item #: VBFWAS1416 | APT: 035910 



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com17

Aluminum Cake & Loaf Pans

8” x 8”      
Case Qty: 500/CS
Item #: VB88ASP | APT: 100024 

1 lb      
Case Qty: 200/CS
Item #: VB1LOAF | APT: 100018 

Register Tape

3 1/8” x 220’ | Thermal | 1 Ply | White  
Case Qty: 50/CS
Item #: VBRST322 | APT: 035598 

Beverage Napkins

1 Ply | White      
Case Qty: 8 x 500 = 4000/CS
Item #: VBBEVNAPK | APT: 400026 

2 Ply | Black      
Case Qty: 4 x 250 = 1000/CS
Item #: VBBN1210B | APT: 400030 

Dinner Napkins

Dispenser Napkins

15” x 17” | 1/8 Fold | 2 Ply | White    
Case Qty: 20 x 150 = 3000/CS
Item #: VB2PLYDN | APT: 400034 

17” x 17”  | 1/4 Fold | 1 Ply | White    
Case Qty: 16 x 250 = 4000/CS
Item #: VBDN4117W | APT: 400040 

Guest Towels
12” x 17” | Premium Linen Feel   
White   
Case Qty: 5 x 100 = 500/CS
Item #: VBDNL1217 | APT: 400031 

Tall Fold | 1 Ply | White      
Case Qty: 20 x 500 = 10000/CS
Item #: VBTFN | APT: 400032 

 Premium Option



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com

FOOD SERVICE

18

Kraft Paper Bags

#6       
Case Qty: 500/BD
Item #: VB6SOB | APT: 035188 

#10       
Case Qty: 500/BD
Item #: VB10SOB | APT: 035171 

#12       
Case Qty: 500/BD
Item #: VB12SOB | APT: 035172 

#16       
Case Qty: 500/BD
Item #: VB16SOB | APT: 035174 

#1       
Case Qty: 500/BD
Item #: VB1SOB | APT: 035176 

#20 Shorty       
Case Qty: 500/BD
Item #: VB20SOBS | APT: 035177 

#20       
Case Qty: 500/BD
Item #: VB20SOB | APT: 035178 

#25 Shorty       
Case Qty: 500/BD
Item #: VB25SOBS | APT: 035180 

#25       
Case Qty: 500/BD
Item #: VB25SOB | APT: 035181 

#2       
Case Qty: 500/BD
Item #: VB2SOB | APT: 035182 

#3       
Case Qty: 500/BD
Item #: VB3SOB | APT: 035184 

#4       
Case Qty: 500/BD
Item #: VB4SOB | APT: 035185 

#5       
Case Qty: 500/BD
Item #: VB5SOB | APT: 035187 

#8       
Case Qty: 500/BD
Item #: VB8SOB | APT: 035190 

1/6 Barrel       
Case Qty: 500/BD
Item #: VB1657 | APT: 036121 

Pint Liquor       
Case Qty: 500/PK
Item #: VBBGPPTLIQ | APT: 035192 

Quart Liquor       
Case Qty: 500/PK
Item #: VBBGPQTLIQ | APT: 035193 



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com19

Shopping Bags

White Paper Bags

#6       
Case Qty: 500/BD
Item #: VB6SOBW | APT: 035189 

#8       
Case Qty: 500/BD
Item #: VB8SOBW | APT: 035191 

#10       
Case Qty: 500/BD
Item #: VB10SOBW | APT: 036615 

10” x 6.75” x 12” | Kraft      
Case Qty: 250/CS
Item #: VBBISTROK | APT: 035436 

10” x 6.75” x 12” | White      
Case Qty: 250/CS
Item #: WBISTRO | APT: 036401 

13” x 7” x 13” | Kraft      
Case Qty: 250/CS
Item #: JRMART | APT: 036359 

14” x 10” x 15.25” | Kraft      
Case Qty: 200/CS
Item #: SUPERROYAL | APT: 035437 

18” x 7.5” x 20” | Kraft      
Case Qty: 200/CS
Item #: 28633 | APT: 110020 

#12       
Case Qty: 500/BD
Item #: VB12SOBW | APT: 035173 

#16       
Case Qty: 500/BD
Item #: VB16SOBW | APT: 035175 

#20       
Case Qty: 500/BD
Item #: VB20SOBW | APT: 035179 

#2       
Case Qty: 500/BD
Item #: VB2SOBW | APT: 035183 

#4       
Case Qty: 500/BD
Item #: VB4SOBW | APT: 035186 



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com

FOOD SERVICE

20

Oven & Grill Cleaners

Griddle Cleaning

Sponges & Pads

Grill Ease Oven & Grill Cleaner | RTU  
Case Qty: 6 CN/CS
Item #: K00126 | APT: 760056 

Foaming Oven & Grill Cleaner | RTU  
Case Qty: 4 x 1GL/CS
Item #: K00096 | APT: 760085 

Griddle Polishing Pad | 4” x 5.25”    
Case Qty: 20/CS
Item #: VB46GP | APT: 035344 

Scrubbing Sponge | Medium Duty
3.6” x 6.1” | Green & Yellow      
Case Qty: 20/CS
Item #: VB74MSS | APT: 510035 

Scour Pad | Heavy Duty | 6” x 9”
Green      
Case Qty: 15/CS
Item #: VB86HSP | APT: 510018 

Scour Pad | Medium Duty | 6” x 9”
Green      
Case Qty: 20/CS
Item #: VB96MSP | APT: 510019 

Kitchen Specialty Items

Mineral Oil | Food Grade | RTU      
Case Qty: 6 x 1QT/CS
Item #: A01012 | APT: 760092 

Deep Fat Fryer Cleaner      
Case Qty: 1 x 8LB/CS
Item #: K01064 | APT: 760165 

Floorcare - Kitchen
Fresh Traction Wash | Premeasured 
Packets      
Case Qty: 30 x 2OZ/CS
Item #: P05215 | APT: 740056 

Foaming Oven & Grill Cleaner | RTU  
Case Qty: 12 x 1QT/CS
Item #: K00095 | APT: 760172 

Heavy Duty Delimer      
Case Qty: 4 x 1GL/CS
Item #: K01067 | APT: 760170 

Citrus Cleaner & Degreaser      
Case Qty: 4 x 1GL/CS
Item #: D01015 | APT: 760089 



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com21

Manual Detergents & Sanitizers

Pink Rainbow Dish Detergent      
Case Qty: 4 x 1GL/CS
Item #: K01049 | APT: 760096 

Food Service Sanitizer      
Case Qty: 5GL/PL
Item #: C00181 | APT: 770303 

Food Service Sanitizer      
Case Qty: 4 x 1GL/CS
Item #: C00180 | APT: 770342 

Pre-Treat
Solid Silversoak      
Case Qty: 4 x 6LB/CS
Item #: K00900 | APT: 760086 

3 Sink Detergents
Blue Magic Dish Detergent      
Case Qty: 4 x 1GL/CS
Item #: K01039 | APT: 770302 

Sparkle Green Dish Detergent      
Case Qty: 4 x 1GL/CS
Item #: K01066 | APT: 770294 

Blue Magic Dish Detergent      
Case Qty: 5GL/PL
Item #: K01036 | APT: 770269 

Machine Detergents
Metal Safe Liquid Machine Dish 
Detergent      
Case Qty: 5GL/PL
Item #: K01084 | APT: 770270 

Multi-Temp Machine Dish Detergent  
Case Qty: 5GL/PL
Item #: K01181 | APT: 770307 

Low Temp Machine Dish Detergent  
Case Qty: 5GL/PL
Item #: K01081 | APT: 770300 

Metal Safe Liquid Machine Dish 
Detergent      
Case Qty: 4 x 1GL/CS
Item #: K01106 | APT: 770298 

Multi-Temp Machine Dish Detergent  
Case Qty: 4 x 1GL/CS
Item #: K01182 | APT: 770291 

Low Temp Machine Dish Detergent  
Case Qty: 4 x 1GL/CS
Item #: K01082 | APT: 770299 

Sparkle Green Dish Detergent      
Case Qty: 5GL/PL
Item #: K01037 | APT: 760173 



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com

FOOD SERVICE

22

Warewash Sanitizers

Rinses

10% Low Temp Dish Machine 
Sanitizer      
Case Qty: 4 x 1GL/CS
Item #: K01085 | APT: 770430 

10% Low Temp Dish Machine 
Sanitizer      
Case Qty: 5GL/PL
Item #: K01087 | APT: 770293 

High Temp HTR Rinse Aid      
Case Qty: 4 x 1GL/CS
Item #: K01097 | APT: 770290 

High Temp HTR Rinse Aid      
Case Qty: 5GL/PL
Item #: K01098 | APT: 770268 

Low Temp Rinse Aid      
Case Qty: 4 x 1GL/CS
Item #: K01091 | APT: 770301 

Low Temp Rinse Aid      
Case Qty: 5GL/PL
Item #: K01092 | APT: 770292 

Bowl Cleaners

9% HCL Clinging Bowl Cleaner      
Case Qty: 12 x 1QT/CS
Item #: L01207 | APT: 770224 

20% HCL Bowl Cleaner      
Case Qty: 12 x 1QT/CS
Item #: L01211 | APT: 770437 

Mold & Mildew Remover

Mold & Mildew Stain Remover      
Case Qty: 12 x 1QT/CS
Item #: L01227 | APT: 760157 

Tile & Grout Maintenance

Acid Tile & Grout Cleaner      
Case Qty: 12 x 1QT/CS
Item #: L01232 | APT: 770438 

Liquid Cream Cleanser      
Case Qty: 12 x 1QT/CS
Item #: F00109 | APT: 760161 



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com23

Odor Control & Odor Neutralizers
Capri Original Odor Neutralizer
RTU      
Case Qty: 12 x 1QT/CS
Item #: C00166 | APT: 760129 

Lemon Odor Neutralizer | RTU  
Case Qty: 4 x 1GL/CS
Item #: C00001 | APT: 760122 

Banner Liquid Enzymes Bio Cultures  
Case Qty: 4 x 1GL/CS
Item #: D00195 | APT: 770387 

Capri Original Odor Neutralizer
RTU      
Case Qty: 4 x 1GL/CS
Item #: C00167 | APT: 760124 

Banner Liquid Enzymes Bio Cultures  
Case Qty: 12 x 1QT/CS
Item #: D00017 | APT: 760131 

Urinal Screens

Urinal Screen | Coastal Breeze      
Case Qty: 12/CS
Item #: L01398 | APT: 770233 

Air Fresheners
Whole Room Air Freshener Refill
Coastal Breeze      
Case Qty: 12/CS
Item #: 348253 | APT: 770232 

Whole Room Air Freshener 
Dispenser | Battery Powered      
Case Qty: 1/EA
Item #: 348252 | APT: 770231 

Apple  | RTU | Aerosol      
Case Qty: 12 x 20OZ/CS
Item #: C00098 | APT: 760047 

Metered Air Fresheners

Fresh Linen  | Metered Air Refills    
Case Qty: 12 x 7OZ/CS
Item #: C00444 | APT: 760050 

Country Garden | Metered Air Refills  
Case Qty: 12 x 7OZ/CS
Item #: CP118VB | C00447 | APT: 760049 

Mango | Metered Air Refills      
Case Qty: 12 x 7OZ/CS
Item #: C00446 | APT: 760051 



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com 24

JANITORIAL

Multi-Purpose & Neutral Cleaners

Glass Cleaners

Speciality Cleaners

Spray & Wipe Cleaner | RTU      
Case Qty: 12 x 1QT/CS
Item #: B00110 | APT: 760093 

Bulldozer All Purpose Cleaner | RTU  
Case Qty: 12 x 1QT/CS
Item #: D01016 | APT: 760155 

All Purpose Cleaner
Foaming Aerosol | Pleasant Scent    
Case Qty: 12 x 20OZL/CS
Item #: C00441 | APT: 760063 

Premium Pine Cleaner      
Case Qty: 4 x 1GL/CS
Item #: D01030 | APT: 750144 

Lavender All Purpose Cleaner      
Case Qty: 4 x 1GL/CS
Item #: F00084 | APT: 760090 

Alcohol Glass Cleaner | RTU      
Case Qty: 12 x 1QT/CS
Item #: F00015 | APT: 760095 

Goodbye Graffiti | RTU Aerosol      
Case Qty: 12 x 15OZ/CS
Item #: F00178 | APT: 760054 

Furniture Polishes

Lemon Furniture Polish | RTU Aerosol  
Case Qty: 12 x 19OZ/CS
Item #: F00125 | APT: 760045 

Stainless Steel Cleaners

Stainless Steel Cleaner | RTU   
Case Qty: 6 x 16OZ/CS
Item #: K01028 | APT: 760066 

Stainless Steel Polish | Water Based  
RTU Aerosol     
Case Qty: 12 x 16OZ/CS
Item #: K01020 | APT: 760053 

Stainless Steel Cleaner Wipes
40 ct Canister      
Case Qty: 6 x 40 = 240/CS
Item #: K00950 | APT: 760052 



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com25

Disinfectants
Disinfectant Spray | Lavender Scent
RTU Aerosol      
Case Qty: 12 x 20OZ/CS
Item #: C00442 | APT: 760060 

Disinfectant Spray | Lemon Scent
RTU Aerosol      
Case Qty: 12 x 17OZ/CS
Item #: C00007 | BENVI15 | APT: 760046 

Peroxide Disinfectant Cleaner RTU    
Case Qty: 12 x 1QT/CS
Item #: D02038 | APT: 760094 

Foaming Germicidal Cleaner   
RTU Aerosol    
Case Qty: 12 x 19OZ/CS
Item #: C00088 | APT: 760057 

Insecticides

Wasp & Hornet Killer | RTU Aerosol  
Case Qty: 12 x 14OZ/CS
Item #: E00024 | APT: 760042 

CMS - Chemical Management System

#2 Ultra Capri      
Case Qty: 2 x 1GL/CS
Item #: S00011 | APT: 760081 

#10 Heavy Duty Degreaser     
Case Qty: 2 x 1GL/CS
Item #: S00010 | APT: 760091 

#18 CMS All Purpose Cleaner    
Case Qty: 2 x 1GL/CS
Item #: G00450 | APT: 760130 

#9 Neutral Lemon Floor Cleaner    
Case Qty: 2 x 1GL/CS
Item #: S00016 | APT: 770305 

#12 Glass & Multi-Surface Cleaner    
Case Qty: 2 x 1GL/CS
Item #: S00021 | APT: 770304 

#30 Fresh Traction Wash Concentrate  
Case Qty: 2 x 1GL/CS
Item #: S00013 | APT: 770271 

#3 Non-Acid Bathroom Disinfectant 
Cleaner      
Case Qty: 2 x 1GL/CS
Item #: S00002 | APT: 760174



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com 26

JANITORIAL

EDS - Easy Dilution System

Peroxide Disinfectant Cleaner      
Case Qty: 2 x 3L/CS
Item #: D20351 | APT: 760064 

Neutral Damp Mop      
Case Qty: 2 x 3L/CS
Item #: D20356 | APT: 770223 

Carpet Care

Carpet Extraction Cleaner      
Case Qty: 4 x 1GL/CS
Item #: D00013 | APT: 760162 

Carpet Extractor | Unscented      
Case Qty: 4 x 1GL/CS
Item #: G00415 | APT: 760168 

Defoamer      
Case Qty: 4 x 1GL/CS
Item #: D00014 | APT: 770439 

Floor Maintainers

Dust Mop Treatment | Lemon      
Case Qty: 12 x CN/CS
Item #: D10200 | APT: 760044 

Neutral Damp Mop Floor Cleaner    
Case Qty: 4 x 1GL/CS
Item #: D00080 | APT: 770295 

Deep Scrub Floor Cleaner      
Case Qty: 4 x 1GL/CS
Item #: D00084 | APT: 770392 

Floor Strippers

Non Ammoniated Floor Stripper    
Case Qty: 5GL/PL
Item #: D00049 | APT: 770341 

Floor Finishes & Sealers

25% Floor Finish | RTU      
Case Qty: 5GL/PL
Item #: D00065 | APT: 770340 

Knockout HS Floor Finish | RTU      
Case Qty: 5GL/PL
Item #: D00057 | APT: 770391 



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com27

27” Tan Super Hog’s Hair      
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB27NTBP | APT: 510024 

20” Tan Super Hog’s Hair     
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB20SHBP | APT: 510068 

20” Natural Tan Hog’s Hair      
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB20NTBP | APT: 510042 

19” Natural Tan Hog’s Hair Pad      
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB19NTBP | APT: 510023 

20” Tan      
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB20TBP | APT: 510022 

27” Tan      
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB27TBP | APT: 510039 

27” Natural White    
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB27NWBP | APT: 510067 

20” Natural White 
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB20NWBP | APT: 510021 

20” Aqua Burnishing      
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB20ABP | APT: 510020 

14” White      
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB14WSPP | APT: 510048 

19” White      
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB19WSPP | APT: 510049 

20” x 14” White      
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB2014WSPP | APT: 510051 

16” White      
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB16WSPP | APT: 510050 

20” White      
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB20WSPP | APT: 510025 

Burnishing Pads

Polishing Pads

20” Blue Cleaning Pad      
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB20BCP | APT: 510036 

Cleaning Pads



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com 28

JANITORIAL

12” Red      
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB12RBFP | APT: 510026 

13” Red      
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB13RBFP | APT: 510053 

16” Red      
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB16RBFP | APT: 510040 

17” Red      
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB17RBFP | APT: 510054 

20” Red      
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB20RBFP | APT: 510034 

20” x 14” Red      
Case Qty: 10/CS
Item #: VB2014RBFP | APT: 510046 

12” Green      
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB12GSP | APT: 510027 

19” Green      
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB19GSP | APT: 510037 

20” Maroon Deep Scrubbing     
Case Qty: 10/CS
Item #: VB20MDSP | APT: 510043 

28” x 14” Maroon Deep Scrubbing  
Case Qty: 10/CS
Item #: VB1428MDSP | APT: 510045 

13” Green      
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB13GSP | APT: 510028 

20” Green      
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB20GSP | APT: 510030 

20” x 14” Maroon Deep Scrubbing  
Case Qty: 10/CS
Item #: VB1420MDSP | APT: 510044 

Scrubbing Pads

Buffing Pads

Stripping Pads

12” Black      
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB12BSTP | APT: 510032 

19” Black      
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB19BSTP | APT: 510038 

20” Black      
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB20BSTP | APT: 510033 

20” High Performance 
Case Qty: 5/CS
Item #: VB20HSTP | APT: 510031 



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com29

Small | Powder Free | Clear      
Case Qty: 10 x 100 = 1000/CS
Item #: 64V3000PFS | APT: 380215 

Medium | Powder Free | Clear      
Case Qty: 10 x 100 = 1000/CS
Item #: 64V3000PFM | APT: 380216 

Large | Powder Free | Clear      
Case Qty: 10 x 100 = 1000/CS
Item #: 64V3000PFL | APT: 380217 

Extra Large | Powder Free | Clear    
Case Qty: 10 x 100 = 1000/CS
Item #: 64V3000PFXL | APT: 380218 

Small | Powder Free | Black      
Case Qty: 10 x 100 = 1000/CS
Item #: FNE201BK | APT: 380223 

Medium | Powder Free | Black      
Case Qty: 10 x 100 = 1000/CS
Item #: FNE202BK | APT: 380224 

Large | Powder Free | Black      
Case Qty: 10 x 100 = 1000/CS
Item #: FNE203BK | APT: 380225 

Small | Powder Free | Blue      
Case Qty: 10 x 100 = 1000/CS
Item #: FDGNPRS1M | APT: 380219 

Medium | Powder Free | Blue      
Case Qty: 10 x 100 = 1000/CS
Item #: FDGNPRM1M | APT: 380220 

Vinyl General Purpose Gloves

Nitrile Exam Gloves

Powder Detergents

Conditioners

Powdered Eco Laundry Detergent   
Case Qty: 50LB/BX
Item #: G00493 | APT: 740053 

Universal Reclaim Detergent      
Case Qty: 5GL/PL
Item #: K01062 | APT: 740051 

Liquid Laundry Builder      
Case Qty: 5GL/PL
Item #: G00126 | APT: 740050 

Extra Large | Powder Free | Black    
Case Qty: 10 x 100 = 1000/CS
Item #: FNE204BK | APT: 380226

Large | Powder Free | Blue      
Case Qty: 10 x 100 = 1000/CS
Item #: FDGNPRL1M | APT: 380221

Extra Large | Powder Free | Blue    
Case Qty: 10 x 100 = 1000/CS
Item #: FDGNPRXL1M | APT: 380222



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com 30

JANITORIAL

Small | Powder Free | Black      
Case Qty: 10 x 100 = 1000/CS
Item #: 65991 | APT: 380185 

Large | Powder Free | Black      
Case Qty: 10 x 100 = 1000/CS
Item #: 65993 | APT: 380187 

Medium | Powder Free | Black      
Case Qty: 10 x 100 = 1000/CS
Item #: 65992 | APT: 380186 

Extra Large | Powder Free | Black    
Case Qty: 10 x 100 = 1000/CS
Item #: 65994 | APT: 380188 

Vitrile Synthetic Hybrid General Purpose Gloves

TPE General Purpose Gloves

Small | Powder Free | Clear      
Case Qty: 10 x 100 = 1000/CS
Item #: 75007160 | APT: 380235  

Medium | Powder Free | Clear      
Case Qty: 10 x 100 = 1000/CS
Item #: 75007170 | APT: 380205 

Extra Large | Powder Free | Clear    
Case Qty: 10 x 100 = 1000/CS
Item #: 75007190 | APT: 380207 

Large | Powder Free | Clear      
Case Qty: 10 x 100 = 1000/CS
Item #: 75007180 | APT: 380206 

12” x 12” Microfiber Cloths

16” x 16” Microfiber Cloths

12” x 12” | Green      
Case Qty: 24/PK
Item #: VBWPM12E | APT: 470083 

16” x 16” | Blue      
Case Qty: 24/PK
Item #: VBWPM16L | APT: 470088 

16” x 16” | Red      
Case Qty: 24/PK
Item #: VBWPM16R | APT: 470086 

16” x 16” | Yellow      
Case Qty: 24/PK
Item #: VBWPM16Y | APT: 470089 



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com31

Anti-Bacterial Hand Soap | RTU      
Case Qty: 4 x 1GL/CS
Item #: L00035 | APT: 750145 

White Hand Soap | RTU      
Case Qty: 4 x 1GL/CS
Item #: L00019 | APT: 750116 

Pink Hand Soap | RTU      
Case Qty: 4 x 1GL/CS
Item #: L00087 | APT: 750134 

* To find the soap that fits a dispenser, select the soap with the same dot color as the dispenser.

Bulk Hand Soaps

Roll Towels

1150’ | Natural      
Case Qty: 6/CS
Item #: 346359 | APT: 460025 

1150’ | White      
Case Qty: 6/CS
Item #: 346358 | APT: 460023 

350’ | Natural      
Case Qty: 12/CS
Item #: VBRT350K | APT: 460033 

800’ | Natural      
Case Qty: 6/CS
Item #: VBRT800K | APT: 460032 

800’ | White      
Case Qty: 6/CS
Item #: VBRT800W | APT: 460031 

Handwash Dispenser Refills & Dispensers
Botanical Foam Handwash
ADX-7 | 700mL      
Case Qty: 4 x 700ML/CS
Item #: L05360 | APT: 750113 

Antibacterial Plum Foam Handwash  
ADX-7 | 700mL    
Case Qty: 4 x 700ML/CS
Item #: L05363 | APT: 750118 

Ultra Clean Foam Hand Soap   
1200mL 
Case Qty: 4 x 1250ML/CS
Item #: L05502 | APT: 750117 

Antimicrobial Plum Foam Handwash 
1200mL    
Case Qty: 2 x 1200ML/CS
Item #: L05575 | APT: 750099 

Ultra Clean Foam Handwash | VB10  
1200mL      
Case Qty: 2 x 1200ML/CS
Item #: L05594 | APT: 750119 

Hands-Free VB10 | 1200mL
Graphite      
Case Qty: 1 EA
Item #: L05590 | APT: 770309 



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com

FOOD SERVICE

32

Roll Towel Dispensers

Hands-Free | Black      
Case Qty: 1 EA
Item #: 346357 | APT: 460026 

Regular Automatic Hands-Free  
Black Translucent      
Case Qty: 1/EA
Item #: VBTTDSE3B | APT: 460040 

Push Lever Manual | Black 
Translucent      
Case Qty: 1/EA
Item #: VBTTDSL4B | APT: 460041 

Mechanical Hands-Free | Black      
Case Qty: 1 EA
Item #: 346356 | APT: 460024 

Mechanical Hands-Free 
Black Translucent      
Case Qty: 1 EA
Item #: VBTTDSM1B | APT: 460038 

* To find the towel that fits a dispenser, select the towel with the same dot color as the dispenser.

Folded Towels & Dispensers

Centerpull Towels

Multifolds | Natural      
Case Qty: 16 x 250 = 4000/CS
Item #: VBMF91K | APT: 460030 

Multifolds | White      
Case Qty: 16 x 250 = 4000/CS
Item #: VBMF95W | APT: 460029 

Multifold Towel Dispenser
Black Translucent      
Case Qty: 1/EA
Item #: VBTTDSMFB | APT: 460042 

2 Ply | 7.6” x 9” | Perforated | 600 
Count | White      
Case Qty: 6/CS
Item #: VBCP2609 | APT: 460034 

Perforated Roll Towels
2 Ply | Perforated | 85 Count | White  
Case Qty: 30/CS
Item #: VBKT385 | APT: 470071 

2 Ply | Perforated | 250 Count | White  
Case Qty: 12/CS
Item #: VBKT250 | APT: 470081 

JANITORIAL

Facial Tissue
2 Ply | Flat Carton | 100 Count
White  Case Qty: 30/CS
Item #: VBFACIAL | APT: 320008 

2 Ply | Cube Carton | 90 Count
White      
Case Qty: 36/CS
Item #: VICBAYCUBEFAC | APT: 320009 



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com33

2 Ply | 3.5” x 1000’ | White      
Case Qty: 12/CS
Item #: VBTTJT5100 | APT: 450031 

2 Ply | JRT Jr 9” Rolls | White      
Case Qty: 12/CS
Item #: VBJT2900 | APT: 450033 

2 Ply | 3.3” x 1000’ | White      
Case Qty: 12/CS
Item #: VBJT2100 | APT: 450032 

Coreless Bath Tissue

Jumbo Roll Bath Tissue*

2 Ply Tissue | 1700 Sheets | White     
Case Qty: 24/CS
Item #: 346353 | APT: 450023 

Bath Tissue Dispensers

4 Roll | Coreless | Black      
Case Qty: 1 Each/CS
Item #: 346351 | APT: 450021 

2 Roll | Coreless | Black      
Case Qty: 1 EA
Item #: 346368 | APT: 450022 

2 Roll | 9” JRT Jr
Black Translucent      
Case Qty: 1 EA
Item #: VBTTDSJTB | APT: 450041 

1 Roll | 9” JRT Jr
Black Translucent      
Case Qty: 1 EA
Item #: VBTTDSJSB | APT: 450040 

Toilet Seat Covers & Dispensers
Toilet Seat Cover Dispenser
Black      
Case Qty: 1/EA
Item #: VBTTDSTSB | APT: 320007 

1/2 Fold | 1 Ply | White      
Case Qty: 20 x 250 = 5000/CS
Item #: SHIELD | APT: 320006 

2 Ply | 4” x 3.1”
Embossed | 400 Sheets     
Case Qty: 96/CS
Item #: VBTTST4314 | APT: 450044

2 Ply | 4” x 3.7”
Embossed | 500 Sheets    
Case Qty: 96/CS
Item #: VBTTST4375 | APT: 450030

2 Ply | 4” x 3”
Embossed | 500 Sheets    
Case Qty: 96/CS
Item #: VBTTST4305 | APT: 450029

Standard Bath Tissue

* To find the tissue that fits a dispenser, select the tissue with the same dot color as the dispenser.



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com 34

JANITORIAL

20 - 30 Gallon - Linear Low Density (LLDPE) 

23 Gallon - Linear Low Density (LLDPE) 

33 Gallon - Linear Low Density (LLDPE) 

8 - 10 Gallon - Linear Low Density (LLDPE) 

12 - 16 Gallon - Linear Low Density (LLDPE) 

Size Gauge Color Case Qty. VB # APT #
24" x 24" 2.0 Black 10 Rolls x 25 = 250/CS VBLH242420B 370075

Size Gauge Color Case Qty. VB # APT #
28" x 45" 0.9 Clear 8 Rolls x 25 = 200/CS VBLH284590C 370077

Size Gauge Color Case Qty. VB # APT #
24" x 30" 0.65 Clear 20 Rolls x 25 = 500/CS VBLH243065C 370166

24" x 30" 0.65 Black 20 Rolls x 25 = 500/CS VBLH243065B 370063

24" x 30" 0.65 White 20 Rolls x 25 = 500/CS VBLH243065W 370062

24" x 30" 1.0 Black 10 Rolls x 25 = 250/CS VBLH243010B 370076

Size Gauge Color Case Qty. VB # APT #
30" x 36" 0.65 Clear 20 Rolls x 25 = 500/CS VBLH303665C 370089

30" x 36" 0.75 White 8 Rolls x 25 = 200/CS VBLH303675W 370167

30" x 36" 0.9 Clear 20 Rolls x 25 = 500/CS VBLH303675W 370168

30" x 36" 0.9 Black 10 Rolls x 20 = 200/CS VBLH303690B 370088

30" x 36" 1.2 Black 6 Rolls x 25 = 150/CS VBLH303612B 370137

Size Gauge Color Case Qty. VB # APT #
33" x 39" 0.75 White 6 Rolls x 25 = 150/CS VBLH333975W 370064

33" x 39" 1.0 Clear 10 Rolls x 20 = 200/CS VBLH333910C 370093

33" x 39" 1.0 White 8 Rolls x 25 = 200/CS VBLH333910W 370080

33" x 39" 1.25 Black 6 Rolls x 25 = 150/CS VBLH3339125B 370078

33" x 39" 1.5 Black 10 Rolls x 10 = 100/CS VBLH333915B 370079

33" x 39" 2.7 Black 10 Rolls x 10 = 100/CS VBLH333927B 370081



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com35

40 - 45 Gallon - Linear Low Density (LLDPE) 

50 - 60 Gallon - Linear Low Density (LLDPE) 

Size Gauge Color Case Qty. VB # APT #
40" x 46" 1.0 Black 5 Rolls x 20 = 100/CS VBLH404610B 370069

40" x 46" 1.0 White 5 Rolls x 20 = 100/CS VBLH404610W 370091

40" x 46" 1.3 Clear 10 Rolls x 10 = 100/CS VBLH4046125C 370083

40" x 46" 1.5 Black 10 Rolls x 10 = 100/CS VBLH404615B 370084

43" x 46" 1.2 Black 10 Rolls x 10 = 100/CS VBLH434612B 370066

43" x 46" 1.5 Black 10 Rolls x 10 = 100/CS VBLH434615B 370065

43" x 46" 1.8 Black 10 Rolls x 10 = 100/CS VBLH434618B 370067

Size Gauge Color Case Qty. VB # APT #
17" x 18" 6.0 Natural Flat Pack 2000/CS HID18 380164

20" x 22" 6.0 Natural Flat Pack 2000/CS HID22 380165

Size Gauge Color Case Qty. VB # APT #
38" x 58" 0.9 Black 5 Rolls x 20 = 100/CS VBLH385810B 370082

38" x 58" 1.0 White 10 Rolls x 10 = 100/CS VBLH385810W 370061

38" x 58" 1.3 Black 10 Rolls x 10 = 100/CS VBLH3858125B 370059

38" x 58" 1.3 Clear 10 Rolls x 10 = 100/CS VBLH3858125C 370060

38" x 58" 1.5 Black 10 Rolls x 10 = 100/CS VBLH385815B 370164

38" x 58" 2.0 Black 10 Rolls x 10 = 100/CS VBLH385820B 370165

38" x 58" 2.0 Clear 10 Rolls x 10 = 100/CS VBLH385820C 370090

40" x 46" 2.0 Black 5 Rolls x 10 = 50/CS VBLH404620B 370070

40" x 58" 2.0 Black 5 Rolls x 20 = 100/CS VBLH405820B 370071

43" x 60" 2.0 Black 5 Rolls x 10 = 50/CS VBLH436020B 370068

44" x 55" 1.0 Black 10 Rolls x 10 = 100/CS VBLH445510B 370085

44" x 55" 1.5 Black 10 Rolls x 10 = 100/CS VBLH445515B 370086

45" X 55" 0.95 Clear 10 Rolls x 10 = 100/CS VBLH455595C 370092

4 - 7 Gallon - High Density (HDPE)* 

* This section contains nominal descriptions to help ensure proper match-ups for waste receptacle fit and liner strength. * This section contains nominal descriptions to help ensure proper match-ups for waste receptacle fit and liner strength.



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com 36

JANITORIAL

Size Gauge Color Case Qty. VB # APT #
24" x 33" 6.0 Natural 20 Rolls x 50 = 1000/CS R2433N6 380133

24" x 33" 8.0 Black 20 Rolls x 50 = 1000/CS R2433K8 380163

24" x 33" 8.0 Natural 20 Rolls x 50 = 1000/CS R2433N8 380134

24" x 33" 12.0 Natural 10 Rolls x 50 = 500/CS R2433N12 380166

Size Gauge Color Case Qty. VB # APT #
30" x 37" 10.0 Black 10 Rolls x 50 = 500/CS R3037K10 380179

30" x 37" 10.0 Natural 20 Rolls x 25 = 500/CS 303710C 380135

30" x 37" 12.0 Natural 20 Rolls x 25 = 500/CS R3037N12 380136

30" x 37" 16.0 Natural 10 Rolls x 50 = 500/CS R3037N16 380204

Size Gauge Color Case Qty. VB # APT #
33" x 40" 12.0 Natural 20 Rolls x 25 = 500/CS R3340N12 380137

33" x 40" 16.0 Natural 10 Rolls x 25 = 250/CS R3340N16 380138

Size Gauge Color Case Qty. VB # APT #
24" x 24" 6.0 Natural 20 Rolls x 50 = 1000/CS R2424N6 380131

24" x 24" 8.0 Natural 20 Rolls x 50 = 1000/CS R2424N8 380132

8 - 10 Gallon - High Density (HDPE)* 

12 - 16 Gallon - High Density (HDPE)* 

20 - 30 Gallon - High Density (HDPE)* 

Size Gauge Color Case Qty. VB # APT #
40" x 48" 12.0 Black 10 Rolls x 25 = 250/CS R4048K12 380169

40" x 48" 12.0 Natural 10 Rolls x 25 = 250/CS R4048N12 380142

40" x 48" 14.0 Natural 10 Rolls x 25 = 250/CS R4048N14 380184

40" x 48" 16.0 Black 10 Rolls x 25 = 250/CS R4048K16 380170

40" x 48" 16.0 Natural 10 Rolls x 25 = 250/CS R4048N16 380143

40 - 45 Gallon - High Density (HDPE)* 

33 Gallon - High Density (HDPE)* 

* This section contains nominal descriptions to help ensure proper match-ups for waste receptacle fit and liner strength.



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com37

Size Gauge Color Case Qty. VB # APT #
43" x 48" 16.0 Black 8 Rolls x 25 = 200/CS R4348K16 380172

43" x 48" 17.0 Natural 8 Rolls x 25 = 200/CS R4348N17 380146

43" x 48" 22.0 Black 6 Rolls x 25 = 150/CS R4348K22 380147

56 Gallon - High Density (HDPE)* 

Size Gauge Color Case Qty. VB # APT #
38" x 60" 14.0 Natural 8 Rolls x 25 = 200/CS R3860N14 380139

38" x 60" 16.0 Black 8 Rolls x 25 = 200/CS R3860K16 380167

38" x 60" 16.0 Natural 8 Rolls x 25 = 200/CS R3860N16 380140

38" x 60" 22.0 Black 6 Rolls x 25 = 150/CS R3860K22 380141

38" x 60" 22.0 Natural 6 Rolls x 25 = 150/CS R3860N22 380168

Size Gauge Gal Case Qty. VB # APT #
30" x 39" 0.8 30 8 Rolls x 25 = 200/CS VBLHC303980E 370057

33" x 40" 0.8 33 6 Rolls x 20 = 120/CS VBLHC334080E 370058

42" x 48" 1.0 55 5 Rolls x 20 = 100/CS VBLHC424810E 370107

38" x 58" 0.8 60 5 Rolls x 20 = 100/CS VBLHC385880E 370153

60 Gallon - High Density (HDPE)* 

Compostable - Linear Low Density (LLDPE) 

* This section contains nominal descriptions to help ensure proper match-ups for waste receptacle fit and liner strength.

Size Gauge Color Case Qty. VB # APT #
40" x 48" 19.0 Black 8 Rolls x 25 = 200/CS R4048K19 380144

40" x 48"  22.0 Black 6 Rolls x 25 = 150/CS R4048K22 380171

40" x 48" 22.0 Natural 6 Rolls x 25 = 150/CS R4048N22 380145

40 - 45 Gallon - High Density (HDPE)* continued



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com 38

Notes
___________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com39

Index
A
Air Fresheners............................................................... 23
Aluminum Foil............................................................... 16
B 
Bags - Paper................................................................... 18
Bath Tissue - Coreless.................................................. 33
Bath Tissue - Jumbo Roll.............................................. 33
Bath Tissue - Standard.................................................. 33
Beverage Carriers & Trays.............................................. 1
Bowl Cleaners............................................................... 22
Bowls - MFPP................................................................... 4
Bowls - Molded Fiber..................................................... 5
Bowls - PET...................................................................... 5
Bulk Hand Soaps........................................................... 31
C 
Can Liners - High Density............................................ 35
Can Liners - Low Density.............................................. 34
Carpet Care................................................................... 26
Centerpull Towels......................................................... 32
Chafing Rack.................................................................. 14
Cling Film Rolls.............................................................. 16
CMS - Chemical Management System....................... 25
Containers - Aluminum.................................................. 8
Containers - Deli............................................................. 9
Containers - Foam.......................................................... 7
Containers - Fold Top................................................... 10
Containers - MFFP........................................................ 10
Containers - Microwavable............................................ 6
Containers - Paper........................................................ 10
Containers - PP.............................................................. 10
Cups - Cold...................................................................... 2
Cups - Hot........................................................................ 1
Cups - Portion PP.......................................................... 12
Cutlery - Heavy Wt........................................................ 13
Cutlery - Medium Wt.................................................... 13

D 
Disinfectants.................................................................. 25
Dispenser - Air Freshener............................................ 23
Dispenser - Toilet Seat Cover...................................... 33
Dispensers - Bath Tissue.............................................. 33
Dispensers - Folded Towel.......................................... 32
Dispenser - Napkins .................................................... 17
Dispensers - Roll Towel................................................ 32
Dust Mop Treatment..................................................... 26
E 
EDS - Easy Dilution System.......................................... 26
F 
Facial Tissue................................................................... 32
Floor Cleaner - Premeasured Packs............................ 20
Floor Finishes & Sealers............................................... 26
Floor Maintainers.......................................................... 26
Floor Pads - Buffing...................................................... 28
Floor Pads - Burnishing ............................................... 27
Floor Pads - Cleaning .................................................. 27
Floor Pads - Polishing .................................................. 27
Floor Pads - Scrubbing................................................. 28
Floor Pads - Stripping................................................... 28
Floor Strippers.............................................................. 26
Folded Towels............................................................... 32
Fryer Cleaner................................................................. 20
Furniture Polishes.......................................................... 24
G 
Glass Cleaners............................................................... 24
Gloves - Nitrile Exam.................................................... 29
Gloves - Vinyl General Purpose................................... 29
Gloves - Vitrile General Purpose................................. 30
Griddle Cleaning.......................................................... 20
Gum & Graffiti Remover............................................... 24
H 
Hand Soaps................................................................... 31
Handwash Dispenser Refills........................................ 31



For more information please contact your sales representative   800.251.2437 ShopAPT.com 40

Index

I 
Insecticides.................................................................... 25

K 
Kitchen Floor Care........................................................ 20
Kits - Cutlery Heavy Wt................................................. 14
Kits - Cutlery Medium Wt............................................. 14
L 
Laundry - Builders......................................................... 29
Laundry - Powder Detergents..................................... 29
Lids - Aluminum Containers.......................................... 8
Lids - Catering Tray PET................................................ 15
Lids - Cold Cups.............................................................. 2
Lids - Deli......................................................................... 5
Lids - Hot Cups................................................................ 1
Lids - Molded Fiber Bowls............................................. 5
Lids - Molded Fiber Containers.................................... 9
Lids - Paper Containers................................................ 11
Lids - PET Bowls.............................................................. 5
Lids - Portion PP............................................................ 12
Lids - Steam Table......................................................... 15
M 
Microfiber Cloths.......................................................... 30
Mineral Oil..................................................................... 20
Mold & Mildew Remover............................................. 22
Multipurpose & Neutral Cleaners............................... 24
N 
Napkins - Beverage...................................................... 17
Napkins - Dinner........................................................... 17
Napkins - Dispenser..................................................... 17
O 
Odor Control & Odor Neutralizers ............................ 23
Oven & Grill Cleaners................................................... 20
P 
Perforated Roll Towels.................................................. 32

Plates - MFPP................................................................... 4
Plates - Molded Fiber..................................................... 4
R 
Register Tape................................................................. 17
Roll Towels..................................................................... 31
S 
Sandwich Wrap............................................................. 16
Skincare Dispensers..................................................... 31
Sleeves - Coffee.............................................................. 1
Sponges & Hand Pads.................................................. 20
Stainless Steel Cleaners............................................... 24
Standard Bath Tissue.................................................... 33
Steam Table Pans.......................................................... 15
Stirrers - Plastic................................................................ 3
Straws - Plastic................................................................. 3
T 
Tile & Grout Maintenance............................................ 22
Toilet Seat Covers......................................................... 33
Towels - Guest Linen Feel ........................................... 17
Trays - Catering PET...................................................... 15
Trays - Paper Food ....................................................... 11
U 
Urinal Screens............................................................... 23
W 
Warewash - Detergents Machine................................ 21
Warewash - Detergents Manual.................................. 21
Warewash - Pre-Treat.................................................... 21
Warewash - Rinses........................................................ 22
Warewash - Sanitizers Machine................................... 22
Warewash - Sanitizers Manual..................................... 22



41

Nashville

Muscle Shoals

Memphis

Knoxville

Chattanooga

Tupelo

Little Rock

JANITORIAL               PACKAGING               OFFICE PRODUCTS               FOOD SERVICE               SAFETY & MORE

Nashville:
7400 Cockrill Bend Blvd.
Nashville, TN 37209
O: 615.350.9000

Knoxville:
2710 Redfern Lane
Knoxville, TN 37931
O: 865.330.8800

Little Rock:
11611 Otter Creek S. Rd.
Mabelvale, AR 72103
O: 501.224.1555

Muscle Shoals:
322 Bob Riley Drive 
Muscle Shoals, AL 35661
O: 256.383.3912

Memphis:
3695 Knight Road
Memphis, TN 38118
O: 901.542.0090 

Chattanooga:
2134 Amnicola Hwy.
Chattanooga, TN 37406
O: 423.622.8008 

Tupelo:
127A Godfrey Road #1
Verona, MS 38879  
O: 662.842.7407

A Member of Network Distribution® 

Revised 12/24

Get all of the latest news.800.251.2437 

APT-ecommerce@imperialdade.com

ShopAPT.com

Locations


